
Risultati	5^Memorial	“Ira	Capri”	
	

Gara	 Piazz.	 Atleta	 Anno	 Cat	 Risultato	
60metri	 1	 Dolci	Elena	 2009	 Es	C	 12”41	

	 2	 Di	Leva	Vittoria	 2009	 Es	C	 13”03	
	 1	 Di	Gennaro	Ifa	 2011	 Es	C	 	
	 2	 Porretti	Mattia	 2011	 Es	C	 	
	 1	 Tofi	Myriam	 2007	 Es	B	 11”18	
	 2	 Moretti	Vanessa	 2008	 Es	B	 11”48	
	 1	 Patane’	Matilde	 2005	 Es	A	 9”37	
	 2	 Orchi	Denise	 2005	 ES	A	 10”21	
	 3	 Stocchi	Beatrice	 2005	 Es	A	 10”68	
	 1	 Calbi	Joel	S.	 2005	 Es	A	 9”11	
	 2	 Bonamano	Matteo	 2006	 Es	A	 9”33	
	 3	 Testi	Matteo	 2005	 Es	A	 10”29	
	 4	 Ciurlanti	Riccardo	 2006	 Es	A	 10”82	
	 1	 Barlaam	Giulia	 2004	 R	 8”60	
	 2	 Riccetti	Caterina	 2003	 R	 8”65	
	 3	 Giambo’	Benedetta	 2004	 R	 9”70	
	 1	 Bazzano	Paolo	 2003	 R	 9”06	

80metri	 1	 Masoni	Filippo	 2001	 C	 10”37	
	 2	 Ceccarelli	Christian	 2002	 C	 10”58	
	 3	 Pifferi	Eric	 2001	 C	 10”87	
	 4	 Abbondanza	Ivan	 2002	 C	 11”09	
	 5	 Dandolo	Francesco	 2001	 C	 11”41	

Salto	in	lungo	 1	 Patane’	Matilde	 2005	 Es		 3.62m	
	 2	 Orchi	Denise	 2005	 Es		 3.48m	
	 3	 Moretti	Aurora	 2007	 Es		 2.75m	
	 4	 Moretti	Vanessa	 2008	 Es	 2.40m	
	 1	 Calbi	Joel	S.	 2005	 Es	 4.10m	
	 2	 Bonamano	Matteo	 2006	 Es	 4.01	
	 3	 Dolci	Leonardo	 2006	 Es	 3.50	
	 4	 Marino	Niccolo’	C	 2007	 Es	 3.37	
	 5	 Ciurlanti	Riccardo	 2006	 Es	 3.11	
	 6	 Testi	Matteo	 2005	 Es	 3.08	
	 7	 Braccini	Lorenzo	 2007	 Es	 2.70	
	 1	 Barlaam	Giulia	 2004	 R	 3.89m	
	 1	 Bazzano	Paolo	 2003	 R	 3,87m	
	 1	 Ceccarelli	Christian	 2002	 C	 4,97m	
	 2	 Di	Gruso	Luca	 2001	 C	 4,87m	
	 3	 Masoni	Filippo	 2001	 C	 4,66m	
	 4	 Pifferi	Eric	 2001	 C	 3,55m	

600metri	 1	 Tofi	Myriam	 2007	 Es	 2’24”57	
	 2	 Aquilani	Beatrice	 2005	 Es	vt020	 2’43”66	
	 3	 Moretti	Aurora	 2007	 Es	 3’05”80	
	 1	 Dolci	Leonardo	 2006	 Es	 2’02”97	
	 2	 Pallagrosi	Emanuele	 2006	 Es	 2’08”61	



600metri	 3	 Marino	Niccolò	C	 2007	 Es	 2’13”13	
	 4	 Braccini	Lorenzo	 2007	 Es	 2’26”80	
	 1	 Di	Vaia	Margherita	 2004	 R	 2’05”94	
	 2	 Giambo’	Benedetta	 2004	 R	 2’10”61	
	 1	 Braccini	Stefano	 2003	 R	 2’04”63	
	 1	 Aquilani	Lorenzo	 2002	 C	Vt020	 1’39”79	
	 2	 Silvestrini	Simone	 2001	 C	 1’40”78	
	 3	 Dandolo	Enrico	 2002	 C	 1’41”93	
	 4	 Di	Gruso	Luca	 2001	 C	 1’44”97	
	 5	 Tenorio	W.Alexis	 2001	 C	 1’49”76	
	 6	 Dandolo	Francesco	 2001	 C	 1’51”51	
	 7	 Meuti	Lorenzo	 2001	 C	 1’56”10	

1000metri	 1	 Papa	Isabella	 1995	 P	 3’04”60	
	 2	 Nasso	Silvia	 1986	 S	 3’46”98	
	 3	 Usai	Claudia	 2000	 A	 3’48”94	
	 1	 Stefanini	Valerio	 1997	 J	 2’45”36	
	 2	 Galeani	Davide	 1998	 J	 2’54”09	
	 3	 Furlan	Claudio	 1960	 M55	 3’15”80	
	 4	 Marino	Matteo	 1997	 J	 3’18”88	
	 5	 Vitali	Antonio	 1969	 M45	 3’23”94	

	


